649	179	439au-1CP.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	N721577	Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 3091
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 905 LANA AVE. NR., SALEN, OR 97314		
	ROM REGIST	IPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FRATION AND TITLING
_	Owner's Cer	tificate of Legal Interest EM25037
Report attached which cannot be	e over 7 days old wh	y all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book en submitted to DMV.
This form and Title Report or 1 and, if the manufactured struc	Lot Book Report must ture is to be financ	be submitted with you manufactured structure ownership documents end by a third party, proof of a loan approval.
	**=9333==333==5533==*	PART I
		PART 1
copy of your deed may be subst	MADE A PART H	hich is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified EREOF BY THIS REFERENCE 24 S RG 7, , CRESCENT LAKE,
If there is a mortgage, deed o	f trust or lien on t	amosth Falls OR 97603 this land. List all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust
below. If there are none, wri NAME AND ADDRESS:		
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION	, 7662 SW MOHAWK S	STREET, TUALATIN, OR 97062-1100
Tax Lot Number (from assessor)): 2407-018A0-03000	
		PART 11
	consesses and structure w	PART II hich is located on the real property described above:
IUQU FATTAL PHRA		
Year Make W	idth Lt42	ength Vehicle Identification No.
1998 REDMAN		the second of the second lie shall ders whose interest is
List all security interest no is secured by the manufacture that the application may be s	d structure descrime	CO BDOACT OIS-
NAME AND ADDRESS:		
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATIO	OH, 7662 SH HOHAVK	STREET, TUALATIN, OR 97062-1100
SIGNATION OF SECTRED PARTY	MA- 212	3/148 x
Tax Lot Number (from essesso	r): 2407-018A0-0300	
		manent plate assigned to this vehicle.
[] I/We do not know the whe	readouts of the peri	and prove and the second of true
I/We certify that the states mortgages and security inter the space provided.	nents made above are rests have been list	accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust ed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" ir
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		
MARK C. BOLTON and VICKI K. H	ATLELI	ADURESS
SIGNATURE OF CONTEXT		BBOX 14 CHESCENT OK DIE 9425
SIGHATURE OF OWNER		ADDRESS D. D. D. Box 14, Cresent Lake, OR 97425
Under D. T.A.	Children	
V OFFICE USE C	4LY V 	
Application for exemption.		
	E OF DAY OFFICER	
S. J. QS is X	inna le	9. 09
This exemption is VOID if	not recorded with t	he county within 15 calendar days from: > $[83].98$

OTROS IN STAR IS

evera

30910-A

BALLER CONSERVATION A LEADER OF 2002 CONSERVATION OF 200

이 나는 물건을 물건을 가 물건을 다 가지 않는 것이 없다.

an de la servición e terretaria en apartante en la sur generate en el en la sur el la sur el en la sur el la su La sur el la sur el terretaria de la sur el terretaria de terretaria. En el la sur el la sur el la sur el la su

ان المحمد ال المحمد المحم

(a) A set of the s

an statistica (1996), se substatistica (1997), se substatistica (1997), se substatistica (1997), se substatist Statistica (1997), se substatistica (1997), se substatistica (1997), se substatistica (1997), se substatistica (

, and the her words on watch and an an and the traces

STATE OF OREGON,

County of Klamath

BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this ______30 _____day of _______March ______, 19.98 , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon, personally appeared the within named _______MARK C. BOLTON AND VICKI K. HATLELI

known to me to be the identical individual..... described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that individual...... executed the same freely and voluntarily.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.



Rue My commission expires

FOLM No. 23—ACKNOWLEDGMENT. Stevens-Nets Law Publishing Co. NL Portland, OR 97204 © 1992

30911

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in the SW1/4 NE1/4 of Section 18, Township 24 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin on the East line of the SW1/4 NE1/4 of said Section 18, said point being North thereon a distance of 100.0 feet from the iron pin marking the Southeast corner of the SW1/4 NE1/4 of said Section 18; thence North along said East line a distance of 110.0 feet to an iron pin; thence West a distance of 611.0 feet to the approximate center of Crescent Creek; thence Southerly along the center line of Crescent Creek (downstream) a distance of 632.5 feet to the point of beginning; thence East for ingress to and egress from said property over the Easterly 25 feet of that portion of lies Southwesterly of the Willamette Highway and Northerly and Easterly of said Section 18 which property but reserving a perpetual easement over the Easterly 25 feet of said described property for ingress and egress to and from land lying South of said described property.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

ofAugustA.D., 19 98 at10:13 o'clockA. M. and duly recorded in VistoC	day
of dt o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol O Deeds on Page 30910 FEE \$20.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By AtAUM Vess	,